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MAY 21
ORIENTATION

Freshmen and Transfer Students

College Components:
« 10am: Academic College Visit
« 1lam-5pm: Academic Advising
Virtual Info Desk:

* General Questions
* Holds

« Change of Major

Advising Appointments in EAB by
2pm today

No Shows- emalll
orientation@sc.edu



NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION %
Session Calendar ?021
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Thursday, May 6 (Virtual) Session 1 (In-Person) Session 13 (In-Person)
Monday, June 7 - Tuesday, June 8 Tuesday, July 6 - Wednesday, July 7
; Session 2 (In-Person) Session 14 (In-Person)
Thusdsy; May 27 Al Tuesday, June 8 - Wednesday, June 9 Wednesday, July 7 - Thursday, July 8
Session 3 (In-Person) Session 15 (In-Person)
TRANSFER SESSIONS Wednesday, June 9 - Thursday, June 10 Thursday, July 8 - Friday, July 9
; g Session 4 (In-Person) Session 16 (In-Person)
éﬁ;;y?ulr\]e(l?gPerson) Monday, June 14 - Tuesday, June 15 Monday, July 12 - Tuesday, July 13
. . Session 5 (In-Person) Session 17 (In-Person)
Session B (Virtual) Tuesday, June 15 - Wednesday, June 16 Tuesday, July 13 - Wednesday, July 14
Friday, June 25
Session 6 (In-Person) Session 18 (In-Person)
Session C (Virtual) Wednesday, June 16 - Thursday, June 17  Wednesday, July 14 - Thursday, July 15
Fidag.Lily T Session 7 (Virtual) Session 19 (In-Person)
Session D (In-Person) Monday, June 21 - Tuesday, June 22 Monday, July 19 - Tuesday, July 20
Friday, July 23 Session 8 (In-Person) Session 20 (In-Person)
Saxsicn E (Virosi) Tuesday, June 22 - Wednesday, June 23 Tuesday, July 20 - Wednesday, July 21
Friday, July 30 Session 9 (Virtual) Session 21 (In-Person)
Wednesday, June 23 - Thursday, June 24 Wednesday, July 21 - Thursday, July 22
AUGUST SESSIONS Session 10 (In-Person) Session 22 (In-Person)
Monday, June 28 - Tuesday, June 29 Monday, July 26 - Tuesday, July 27
Friday, August 13 (TBD) Session 11 (In-Person) Session 23 (In-Person)

Tuesday, June 29 - Wednesday, June 30 Tuesday, July 27 - Wednesday, July 28

Monday, August 16 (TBD) Session 12 (In-Person) Session 24 (Virtual)
Wednesday, June 30 - Thursday, July 1 Wednesday, July 28 - Thursday, July 29

Tuesday, August 17 (TBD)
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FALL FRESHMAN ORIENTATION

In-Person Virtual
Day 1. Studentand Family Academic  Day 1. Studentand Family Academic
College Visit College Visit
 Time: 1:00pm to 2:00pm  Time: 1:00pm to 2:00pm
* Location: Provided by college « Location: BB Collaborate
Day 2: Studentonly Academic Day 2: Studentonly Academic
College Visit College Visit
Time: 9:00am to 10:00am Time: 9:00am to 10:00am
« Location: BB Collaborate « Location: BB Collaborate
* *For colleges that opted into this * *For colleges that opted into this

visit visit



FALL TRANSFER ORIENTATION

In-Person

Studentand Family Academic College Visit
 Time: 10:00am to 10:45am
« Location: Provided by college

Virtual

Studentand Family Academic College Visit
e Time: 10:00am to 10:45am
« Location: BB Collaborate




DAY 1 GOLLEGE WISIT REMINDERS
TO SHARE

Confirm virtual advising time
and accessto Teams

Make an advising “Plan”

Reminders of Day 2 Virtual
College Visit (if applicable)

RHUU is home base of
operations for Day 2



BB COLLABORATE

« Using 2020- Course Rooms

« All BB Collaborate Sessions will be
created by end of this week

« “Enter” room through BB
Collaborate “Courses” as a
Moderator

« Access issues email Timothy



ADVISING APPOINTMENTS

* Via Microsoft Teams
 No shows: email Orientation@sc.edu
« ONSO will assign appointments:

» Please build the service type as “Orientation Advising”
« All availability for the Summerin EAB by June 1



FRESHMAN: SPEGIAL POPULATIONS

 Opportunity Scholars Program
« Day 2: 9am-10am OSP Information Session
« Day 2: Advising appointment with OSP Advisor
« NEW: Day 2: 4pm Group Appointment with degree granting college

 South CarolinaHonors College
 Before Orientation;: Meet with SCHC Advisor

* During Orientation:
 1lam-12pm Honors College Information Session
« Day 2: Advising Appointment with degree granting college

« Capstone Scholars Program
« l1lam- 12pm Capstone Scholars Information Session




| VIRTUAL INFO DESK

* ViaZoom: Same link for all June/July
sessions

« OL “Check-out”

OLs will help with the course
registration process

After every advising appointment,
“send” your studentto the info desk

If studentis virtual- share link to info
desk

If studentis in-person- connect them
to an OL in RHUU

« Holds:

Send to info desk and we will
coordinate with the “RAC”

Please send after advising appt and
after advising hold is removed
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« Students will be able to change
their major at Orientation

Encouraged to do so before
Orientation

Final process will be sent out
next week

No significant changes
expected for that process




In-Person Day 2
Activities Overview

e COVID-19 Vaccinations
e CarolinaCard
« StudentLife: Fun on Every Floor

» Experience Columbia & Campus
Tour Scavenger Hunts

 UofSC Postal Services
« Supporting Parents & Families
e Strom Welness Tours




FINAL INFORMATION

« Studentswill receive pre-
communication with links and
advising times 2 business days
before session

« “Walk-in” email will be shared at
11am of each session

« Advising Recap Email by the end of
next week:



THANK YOU!!

New Student Orientation
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